Power Supply/
Network
Communication/
Peripherals
8
Panel
Solutions
7

connectors
Optional 4 AT P8P9 Backplane Solution
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
70W60W
ACE-870C/TACE-865V
Part No. Description
ACE-865V-RS 60W 12V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
ACE-870C-RS 70W 24V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
ACE-870T-RS 70W 48V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
Part No. Description
ACE-890V-RS 72W 12V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
ACE-890C-RS 86W 24V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
ACE-890T-RS 86W 48V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
ACE-890P-RS 86W 110V DC Input Open Frame AT Power Supply
A C E - 8 9 0 - V 2 0COMP-MALL GmbH www.comp-mall.de